Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alfie Ardron - (1317498) - Preston Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

23/06/24
03/12/23
27/05/23
07/01/24
02/12/23
01/07/23
16/09/23
16/09/23
25/06/23
16/10/22
20/11/22
04/12/22
12/06/22
05/12/21
16/07/22
06/11/22
06/03/22
21/11/21
14/11/21
14/11/21
03/10/21
16/10/21
01/12/19
16/11/19
04/05/19
31/03/19
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Meet

Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024
Preston Swimming Club Club Champs 2023
Blackpool Rocks Meet 2023

Bobcats 'Last Chance County Qualifier' 2024
Preston SC Xmas Cracker 2023

North Lancs Development Meet 2023

North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet 2023
North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet 2023
Preston SC Summer Spectacular Meet 2023
North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet
Blackpool Lights 2022

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Meet 2022
Preston SC Summer Spectacular

Preston SC Christmas Countdown

North Lancs S&WPA 1 Day Sprint Meet
Preston SC Club CHampionships 2022
Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022
Blackpool Lights 2021

Preston SC Club Champs 2021

Preston SC Club Champs 2021

North Lancs S&WPA No Frills Level 3 Meet
Bobcats Return to Racing Powered by FINIS
PSC Christmas Countdown

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Blackpool Rocks 2019

Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier
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Blackpool
Darwen
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Kendal
Blackpool
Preston
Preston
Blackpool
Darwen
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32.31
34.25
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35.88
38.51
38.62
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Swims in Date Order

Time
26.73
27.00
26.79
27.03
27.31
27.31
27.21
27.39
26.87
28.35
28.07
28.79
28.04
28.70
28.55
28.83
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28.95
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29.55
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27/10/19
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09/06/18
17/03/18
02/12/17
09/07/17
30/09/17
03/06/17

Date

23/06/24
07/01/24
03/12/23
02/12/23
16/09/23
16/09/23
01/07/23
25/06/23
27/05/23
04/12/22
20/11/22
06/11/22
16/10/22
16/07/22
12/06/22
06/03/22
05/12/21
21/11/21
14/11/21
14/11/21
16/10/21
03/10/21
01/12/19
16/11/19
27/10/119
06/07/19
04/05/19
31/03/19
01/07/18
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05/05/18

17/03/18
02/12/17
30/09/17
09/07/17
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Blackpool Lights 2019

PSC Club Championships 2018

Blackpool Rocks 2018

PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Meet
Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet
Preston Club Championships 2017

North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017

Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet

Meet

Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024
Bobcats 'Last Chance County Qualifier' 2024
Preston Swimming Club Club Champs 2023
Preston SC Xmas Cracker 2023

North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet 2023
North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet 2023
North Lancs Development Meet 2023
Preston SC Summer Spectacular Meet 2023
Blackpool Rocks Meet 2023

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Meet 2022
Blackpool Lights 2022

Preston SC Club CHampionships 2022
North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet

North Lancs S&WPA 1 Day Sprint Meet
Preston SC Summer Spectacular

Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022
Preston SC Christmas Countdown
Blackpool Lights 2021

Preston SC Club Champs 2021

Preston SC Club Champs 2021

Bobcats Return to Racing Powered by FINIS
North Lancs S&WPA No Frills Level 3 Meet
PSC Christmas Countdown

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Blackpool Lights 2019

Preston Club Championships 2019
Blackpool Rocks 2019

Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier
PSC Club Championships 2018

PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Meet

Blackpool Rocks 2018

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet
North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017
Preston Club Championships 2017

Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet
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